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2018 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 16. - 17.6.2018

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
16.06.2018 - 18:28 Wyniki
Rekoed Polski Open 2:12.13 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna Beijing (CHN) 12.08.2008
Rekoed Polski 19 - 23 2:12.13 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna Beijing (CHN) 12.08.2008
Rekoed Polski 18 2:13.86 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna Montreal (CAN) 24.07.2005
Rekoed Polski 17 2:16.19 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina Ostrowiec Sw. 23.05.2009
Rekoed Polski 16 2:17.28 URBANCZYK Aleksandra Barcelona (ESP) 20.07.2003
Rekoed Polski 15 2:17.63 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina Gorzow Wlkp. 01.12.2007
Rekoed Polski 14 2:21.14 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina Ostrowiec 20.05.2006
Rekord LOZP 2:18.30 SIEŃCZYK Jowita Poznan 13.07.2013
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:29.80 596 32.36 39.20 42.99 35.25
2. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.93 519 32.69 40.38 48.13 35.73
3. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:46.47 434 34.39 44.02 50.46 37.60
4. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.95 338 40.79 45.72 53.28 41.16
5. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 3:04.55 319 38.93 46.95 57.43 41.24
6. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:06.52 309 39.56 49.34 56.45 41.17
7. WYDRA Aleksandra 13 Eska Janów Lubelski 3:07.66 303 42.38 50.24 51.05 43.99
8. FLIS Wiktoria 13 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:07.94 302 40.90 49.45 55.71 41.88
9. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.3:10.31 291 56.40 44.12

10. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 3:11.79 284 46.64 51.41 51.11 42.63

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. MALEC Klaudia 14 Orka Zamość 2:31.09 581 33.73 40.67 42.66 34.03
2. BEDNARZ Julia 14 Orka Zamość 2:31.74 574 32.25 41.17 42.72 35.60
3. DRAGAN Julia 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:36.93 519 34.65 41.74 44.30 36.24
4. DWOJAK Natalia 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:37.81 510 34.92 40.87 45.41 36.61
5. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:42.71 465 32.88 42.38 50.52 36.93
6. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 Wisła Puławy 2:44.49 450 33.55 43.11 49.36 38.47
7. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 Orka Zamość 2:46.20 436 34.03 42.82 51.42 37.93
8. SZYNAL Amelia 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:51.61 396 37.25 43.09 51.19 40.08
9. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.11 343 39.81 46.09 54.81 39.40

10. SZCZUCHNIAK Agata 14 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.3:08.69 298 42.17 53.84 49.82 42.86

OPEN

1. ADAMCZYK Julia 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.11 699 30.25 37.11 41.40 33.35
2. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL19 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.14 656 30.70 38.33 42.14 33.97
3. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra16 Olimpia Lublin 2:25.50 651 32.06 38.10 41.05 34.29
4. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:29.80 596 32.36 39.20 42.99 35.25
5. RABINIAK Zuzanna SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.08 581 31.87 41.72 42.73 34.76
6. MALEC Klaudia 14 Orka Zamość 2:31.09 581 33.73 40.67 42.66 34.03
7. BEDNARZ Julia 14 Orka Zamość 2:31.74 574 32.25 41.17 42.72 35.60
8. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.16 569 32.59 40.42 45.06 34.09
9. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:33.42 555 32.63 38.96 44.26 37.57

10. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:34.69 541 32.60 42.28 44.38 35.43
11. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.93 519 32.69 40.38 48.13 35.73

DRAGAN Julia 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:36.93 519 34.65 41.74 44.30 36.24
13. DWOJAK Natalia 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:37.81 510 34.92 40.87 45.41 36.61
14. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:38.10 507 32.74 39.23 49.58 36.55
15. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:42.71 465 32.88 42.38 50.52 36.93
16. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 Wisła Puławy 2:44.49 450 33.55 43.11 49.36 38.47
17. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 Orka Zamość 2:46.20 436 34.03 42.82 51.42 37.93
18. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:46.47 434 34.39 44.02 50.46 37.60
19. SZYNAL Amelia 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:51.61 396 37.25 43.09 51.19 40.08
20. BUGAŁA Martyna 16 Skarpa Lublin 2:53.91 381 37.67 45.87 53.22 37.15
21. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.11 343 39.81 46.09 54.81 39.40
22. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.95 338 40.79 45.72 53.28 41.16
23. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 3:04.55 319 38.93 46.95 57.43 41.24
24. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:06.52 309 39.56 49.34 56.45 41.17
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2018 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 16. - 17.6.2018

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. WYDRA Aleksandra 13 Eska Janów Lubelski 3:07.66 303 42.38 50.24 51.05 43.99
26. FLIS Wiktoria 13 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:07.94 302 40.90 49.45 55.71 41.88
27. SZCZUCHNIAK Agata 14 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.3:08.69 298 42.17 53.84 49.82 42.86
28. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.3:10.31 291 56.40 44.12
29. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 3:11.79 284 46.64 51.41 51.11 42.63

PK SZOPA Marta SL 18 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:28.29 615 31.16 39.79 42.37 34.97
PK GAWRON Paula 14 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:31.13 581 32.09 39.86 44.92 34.26
PK WĄSAK Aleksandra 16 Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki2:48.16 421 34.32 48.03 47.65 38.16
PK STAŃCZYK Zuzanna 12 Motyl Stalowa Wola 3:16.24 265 41.80 49.44 58.68 46.32


